

Point-Productions, LLC
Contractor for the APR Online Study Course
Under the Universal Accreditation Board
Federal ID: EIN: 43-1944169
1712 Main Street, #218
Kansas City MO 64108
1-(415) 997-8213

Registration form (Invoice Processing)

Registration may be made by credit card online [www.online2learn.net/APR/] or by invoice. This form is designed to generate an invoice. The enrollee will receive an enrollment welcome email and account once payment is received. This form may be printed and faxed, mailed or emailed: **FAX TO: 816-301-6263** support@online2learn.net

APR Online Study Course

APR Online Study Course – One Year Subscription
ORDER DESCRIPTION:
Email:
Phone:
City, State, Zip:
Address:
REGISTRATION FOR (Enrollee) Name:
Email:
Phone:
City, State, Zip:
Address:
BILL TO Name:

APR Online Study Course is a Professional Development curriculum, based on the KSAs identified by the UAB – Universal Accreditation Board. Point-Productions, LLC produced the online course and is responsible for the content. The APR Online Study course is offered online through Online2Learn.net, an integrated Learning Management System. www.Online2Learn.net/APR